CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVE 2025-2026 (UNDER 17 FEMMINILE, FASE
AUTUNNALE) - GIRONE UNICO

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1

27/09/2025

27/09/2025

27/09/2025

27/09/2025

GIORNATA 2

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

GIORNATA 3

15/10/2025

08/10/2025

08/10/2025

08/10/2025

GIORNATA 4

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

GIORNATA 5

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

GIORNATA 6

25/10/2025
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BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

PINETO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

RIPOSA

CHIETI

FATER ANGELINI

FENICE ACADEMY

RIPOSA

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

RIPOSA

CHIETI

FATER ANGELINI

PINETO

RIPOSA

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

FENICE ACADEMY

VIRTUS ANXANUM

RIPOSA

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

A,

Amgir,

3

e

11-0

10-0

FATER ANGELINI

CHIETI

FENICE ACADEMY

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

VIRTUS ANXANUM

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

PINETO

gl PINETO

FATER ANGELINI
A

S CHIETI

FENICE ACADEMY

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

FENICE ACADEMY

VIRTUS ANXANUM

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

mim PINETO
s CHIETI

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

FATER ANGELINI

éTl BELLANTE VAL TORDINO
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25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

GIORNATA 7

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

GIORNATA 8

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

GIORNATA 9

17/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

GIORNATA 10

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

GIORNATA 11

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025
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CHIETI

FENICE ACADEMY

RIPOSA

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

FATER ANGELINI

FENICE ACADEMY

RIPOSA

FATER ANGELINI

CHIETI

FENICE ACADEMY

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

VIRTUS ANXANUM

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

PINETO

PINETO

FATER ANGELINI

CHIETI

FENICE ACADEMY

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

FENICE ACADEMY

VIRTUS ANXANUM

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA
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FATER ANGELINI

PINETO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

VIRTUS ANXANUM

PINETO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

CHIETI

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

PINETO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

RIPOSA

CHIETI

FATER ANGELINI

FENICE ACADEMY

RIPOSA

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

RIPOSA

CHIETI

FATER ANGELINI

PINETO

RIPOSA
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GIORNATA 12
06/12/2025 PINETO m 9-2 BELLANTE VAL TORDINO
06/12/2025 CHIETI :‘?: 5-1 FENICE ACADEMY

(%)
06/12/2025 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA |. . \;'ﬁ 6-1 VIRTUS ANXANUM
06/12/2025 FATER ANGELINI - . RIPOSA
GIORNATA 13
13/12/2025 BELLANTE VAL TORDINO l"ém"l 2-8 ‘f?%ﬂ\" BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA
13/12/2025 FATER ANGELINI - 0-4 A, CHIETI

) 5
13/12/2025 PINETO m 6-0 FENICE ACADEMY

13/12/2025 VIRTUS ANXANUM a - RIPOSA

GIORNATA 14

20/12/2025 VIRTUS ANXANUM e 2-8 Ié?l BELLANTE VAL TORDINO
e

6-2 _ FATER ANGELINI
A

FENICE ACADEMY

20/12/2025 PINETO

20/12/2025 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

20/12/2025 CHIETI  iusir, - RIPOSA

&3
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